
WOMENS 132.0 RESULTS

Womens 132.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Emma  Berning Wichita County 132.0 140.0 10

2 Malorie  Cupp Scott City 131.2 135.0 8

3 Jasive  Hernandez Wichita County 131.0 125.0 6

4 Kacee  Davis Dighton High School 131.0 115.0 4

5 Emma Stanfield SWH 129.6 110.0 2

6 Anna Simons Wichita County 130.0 105.0 1

7 Karel Mancia Liberal High School 127.4 95.0 0

8 Klaire Anderson Liberal High School 128.8 95.0 0

9 Lillyan Rojas Ulysses High School 130.0 95.0 0

10 Kaydence Mcleary Stanton County Trojans 130.0 95.0 0

11 Bentley  Fitzgerald Liberal High School 130.5 95.0 0

12 Stephanie Meija Ulysses High School 129.0 90.0 0

13 Ilse  Neave Liberal High School 131.3 80.0 0

14 Alex Castro SWH 131.8 80.0 0

15 Gracie Walton Stanton County Trojans 126.0 70.0 0

Womens 132.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Malorie  Cupp Scott City 131.2 215.0 10

2 Bentley  Fitzgerald Liberal High School 130.5 210.0 8

3 Anna Simons Wichita County 130.0 205.0 6

4 Jasive  Hernandez Wichita County 131.0 205.0 4

5 Emma Stanfield SWH 129.6 200.0 2

6 Karel Mancia Liberal High School 127.4 190.0 1



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

7 Emma  Berning Wichita County 132.0 190.0 0

8 Lillyan Rojas Ulysses High School 130.0 175.0 0

9 Kacee  Davis Dighton High School 131.0 175.0 0

10 Stephanie Meija Ulysses High School 129.0 170.0 0

11 Ilse  Neave Liberal High School 131.3 170.0 0

12 Alex Castro SWH 131.8 170.0 0

13 Klaire Anderson Liberal High School 128.8 165.0 0

14 Gracie Walton Stanton County Trojans 126.0 155.0 0

15 Kaydence Mcleary Stanton County Trojans 130.0 115.0 0

Womens 132.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Malorie  Cupp Scott City 131.2 165.0 10

2 Jasive  Hernandez Wichita County 131.0 150.0 8

3 Emma  Berning Wichita County 132.0 145.0 6

4 Bentley  Fitzgerald Liberal High School 130.5 130.0 4

5 Kacee  Davis Dighton High School 131.0 130.0 2

6 Karel Mancia Liberal High School 127.4 115.0 1

7 Klaire Anderson Liberal High School 128.8 105.0 0

8 Emma Stanfield SWH 129.6 105.0 0

9 Lillyan Rojas Ulysses High School 130.0 105.0 0

10 Anna Simons Wichita County 130.0 105.0 0

11 Ilse  Neave Liberal High School 131.3 95.0 0

12 Stephanie Meija Ulysses High School 129.0 90.0 0

13 Kaydence Mcleary Stanton County Trojans 130.0 85.0 0

14 Alex Castro SWH 131.8 85.0 0

15 Gracie Walton Stanton County Trojans 126.0 80.0 0



Womens 132.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Malorie  Cupp Scott City 131.2 515.0 10

2 Jasive  Hernandez Wichita County 131.0 480.0 8

3 Emma  Berning Wichita County 132.0 475.0 6

4 Bentley  Fitzgerald Liberal High School 130.5 435.0 4

5 Kacee  Davis Dighton High School 131.0 420.0 2

6 Emma Stanfield SWH 129.6 415.0 1

7 Anna Simons Wichita County 130.0 415.0 0

8 Karel Mancia Liberal High School 127.4 400.0 0

9 Lillyan Rojas Ulysses High School 130.0 375.0 0

10 Klaire Anderson Liberal High School 128.8 365.0 0

11 Stephanie Meija Ulysses High School 129.0 350.0 0

12 Ilse  Neave Liberal High School 131.3 345.0 0

13 Alex Castro SWH 131.8 335.0 0

14 Gracie Walton Stanton County Trojans 126.0 305.0 0

15 Kaydence Mcleary Stanton County Trojans 130.0 295.0 0


